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Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA48998 AMIR ULLAH AMIR DAD m 3 4 94.25 1 94.25

2 SA45179 Afaq Ahmad ali Pordil khan m 1316 1500 87.73 * other
province
quota

1 87.73

3 SA42035 Muhammad Imad Ghulam Qadar m 3 4 87.25 1 87.25

4 SA44974 SHEEMA BIBI NISAR HAMID f 3 4 86.5 * Female
Reserved

2 86.5

5 SA48261 Anoora Bibi Ghulam Dawood f 1236 1500 82.4 1 82.4

6 SA49215 Nida khan Muhammad Sardar f 1216 1500 81.07 1 81.07

7 SA48298 Aiman Bibi Sadeeq Akbar f 404 500 80.8 1 80.8

8 SA39013 Najeeb Ullah Gul Muhammad
Khan

m 3 4 80.5 * FATA 3 80.5

9 SA49375 Mansoor Khan Dawood Khan m 1591 2000 79.55 1 79.55

10 SA48788 Muskan Umar khaliq f 1566 2000 78.3 1 78.3

11 SA49464 Hafsa Azam f 427 550 77.64 3 77.64

12 SA49574 SADIQ AZIZ KHAN BADSHAH m 3 4 75.0 3 75.0

13 SA41145 Muhammad Saqib Jehan Bakht m 1492 2000 74.6 1 74.6

14 SA49270 Najmud Din Abdur Rahim m 1118 1500 74.53 * FATA 1 74.53



15 SA42626 Waleed Ahmad Falak Naz m 371 500 74.2 1 74.2

16 SA46377 Umair sardar Sardar ali khan m 1110 1500 74.0 1 74.0

17 SA44558 Safia Bibi Muhammad
Rahman

f 1107 1499 73.85 * Female
Reserved

1 73.85

18 SA44799 Asma Bibi Qasim Khan f 1477 2000 73.85 * Female
Reserved

1 73.85

19 SA46432 Fozia Khan Muhammad Khan f 2 4 71.75 1 71.75

20 SA41785 Abdul Samad Zarif Khan m 354 500 70.8 * FATA 1 70.8

21 SA47749 Naila Zahid Muhammad Zahid f 386 550 70.18 * Female
Reserved

3 70.18

22 SA48515 Younas
Muhammad

Bacha Zaman m 1389 2000 69.45 1 69.45

23 SA49042 Sana Urooj Said Ghaffar f 343 500 68.6 1 68.6

24 SA39459 Zarshal Habib Habib Ur Rahman f 370 550 67.27 3 67.27

25 SA49476 Salma Bibi Abdul Ghani Shah f 339 550 61.64 1 61.64

26 SA44969 Reema Begum Nisar Ali f 1211 2000 60.55 1 60.55

27 SA43093 Sana Saeed Muhammad Saeed
Khan

f 320 550 58.18 * Female
Reserved

1 58.18

28 SA43415 Samreen Bibi Fazal Mabood f 319 550 58.0 3 58.0

29 SA42154 Sana Gull Fazal Subhan f 281 550 51.09 * Female
Reserved

3 51.09

30 SA39586 Riaz Ahmad Muhammad ayaz m 257 550 46.73 * Employee
Son

3 46.73

31 SA44759 Raham Ghani Ghulam
Muhammad

m 247 550 44.91 3 44.91



32 SA41193 SAJILA KHAN BADSHAH KHAN f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

3 0.0

33 SA49240 Aiman bibi m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


